VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Ber rices	1	Date &Time Comp	leted D	one py
Date In: 07/10/02	Jeb description				
Res No. 11A/AIG18020165/13	SAS c-filing				
Veh No. GBE46736	E-mailqwimia Shrs, /		-		
D.OA 06/11/18 1810	i-Motor Claim Fo		b		
	I-Motor W/O (wit		rp 4hrs)		
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploadeo				136
	Assessment/Survey		11111111		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x/Hand to	Owner/ WKSD	Fax:	)
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	VISION ALTE	SENTIRIC	Tol:	1	
P Particulars: Veh No:	GZ 12120	. INC(	)/Non-INC(	)	)
Owner / Driver: (		() 	Tel:		1
	riod: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
and the state of t	L	Date:	Time:	P- 80-100%1	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est. Status (WO	): N: 0-20	)%; P: 21-79%.	1. 00-10074	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )	\NO(	)		•
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000(	)	A Manager of the Community of the Commun	स्युद्धाराष्ट्र	
	NAME OF THE PARTY.	进分歧的	3821934444	PASSON .	
General Remarks (*) Walk-In Customer's Info	ormation strictly Confic	Jential & St	rictly NO refer of i	epairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		. \
Total Loss Case : to commit and				6,	2000
	- VES ( ) / NO	( ); T	owing Co: (	1	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	e: YES( )/NO	( );7	owing Co: (	interior in the same of the sa	(Done by
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoid	e: YES( ) / NO	( );1	owing Co: (	ple add viss.	Done by
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice (contracts: (INC horline: 6788 6616))	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	owing Co: (		Donsby
Orive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice (emarks: (INC horling: 6788/6616));  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	owing Co: (	ppe att	(Done by
Cemarks: (INC hounce, 6788 6616);  (INC hounce, 6788 6616);  (INC hounce, 6788 6616);  (INC hounce);  (INC houn	Courtesy Car ( )	( );1	Date & Time Co	ipie agr	Done by
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice (contracts: (INC horline: 6788[6616]); Invoice (Contracts: 6788[6616]); Invoice (Contra	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	owing Co: (		Donsby
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks: (INC hothine: 6788[6616]);  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	Owing Co: (	pie sta	Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Cemarks); (INC horizon: 6788[6616]); (INC horizon: 6788[6616]); (INC horizon: 6788[6616]); (Incompression of the content of the conte	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	owing Co: (		Done by
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Cemarks): (INC hothine, 6788[6616]); Invoice ( ) / (INC hothine, 6788[6616]); Input Allowance ( ) / (INC hothine, 6788[6616]); Input Allowance ( ) / (INC hothine, 6788[6616]); Input State (INC hothine, 6788[6616]);	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	Date Time Co	pie sta	Done by
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice ( ); Invoice ( ); Injury : (Injury : ); Invoice ( ); Invoice	Courtesy Car ( )	( );1	Owing Co: (		Done by
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks: (INC hothine: 6788[6616]);  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	( );7	Date Time Co	pic sta	Done by
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice ( ); Invoice ( ); Injury : (Injury : ); Invoice ( ); Invoice	Courtesy Car ( )	( );1	Date & Time Co	The sale of the sa	Done by
Cemarks: (INC house: 67886616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time / Actions	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( )		Directions Co	pic sett	Ancies Names
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks: (INC hothine: 6788[6616]);  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( )	Invioled P	Direction Co		Anc(s) (SAM)(S
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Centarities: (INC hothaic: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions ( ) / (	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice P	Dates Time Co	INC (\$30)	Antics Sadings
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Centarities: (INC hothaic: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions ( ) / (	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice II 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin	Dates Timb Col  pliar atton Check  cat Reporting (330);  go Assessment (5100)  g Fee	1NC (580) 540/545 \$120	TRAIN SAND
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks: (INC hothine: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time / Actions ( ) / 2/8073 ( ) / 3/8073	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Invoice R  1) AR: Acaid  2) DA: Dema  3) TF: Town  4) FT: Follow	Eliaration Gliedle cat Reporting (330); go Assessment (5100) g Fee	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	TRAIN SAND
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Centarics): (INC hothare: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : (Pare / Time   Actions   2 A	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Involecti 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Deime 3) TF: Town 4) FT: Follow For claiming	Dated Timb Col  Fing action Christ  ent Reporting (330);  ge Assessment (5100)  g Fee  -Through Survey  -Through Survey  -Through Survey (Real  g against UNC Only (w	; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$30 \$(10 Jen 2003) \$75	TRAIN And bi
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Cemarks: (INC hothars: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions (1) / (2) / (2) / (2) / (3)	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Involecti 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Desire 3) TF: Town 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in	Dated Timb Col  Figration Glical  ent Reporting (530); ge Assessment (5100) g Fee y-Through Survey y-Through Survey (Real ig against UNG Only (w spection DA + SMRT Survey	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120	TRAIN And bi
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks:- (INC hothars: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:- Date/Time Actions ( ) / 2 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Involce R  1) AR: Acade 2) DA: Demi 3) TF: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 5) NTUC Ad	Charactering Col  Color of the Col  Control of the Control  Control of the Con	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 af 10 Jon 2003) \$75	TRAIN And B
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Cemarks): (INC hothars: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1)  Injury: (Contact No: Contact No: Cont	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Involecti  1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Accide 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 5) NTUC Ad OIL*	Dated Timb Col  Figration Chrel  cat Reporting (330);  ge Assessment (5100)  g Fee  Through Survey  Through Survey  Through Survey  (Real  g against INC Only (w  spection  ) A + SMRT Survey  dilional Services:	; INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 af 10 Jon 2003) \$75	TRAIN And B
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks:- (INC hothars: 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:- Date/Time: Actions: (1) / Actions: (2) / Actions: (2) / Actions: (3) / Actions: (4) / Actions: (4) / Actions: (5) / Actions: (6) / Actions: (6) / Actions: (7) / A	Courtesy Car ( )	Invoice R  1) AR: Acaid  2) DA: Deme  3) TF: Town  4) FT: Follow  For claimin  6) TR: Re-in  7) N1: Idae I  8) NTUC Ad  OIL*  *N5: Cour  *N6: Repr	Eliaration Giredi control of the con	; INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 arvey) \$30 \$(10 Jon 2005) \$75 \$160 \$510 \$510	TREIN SAND
Claimant's Particulars:  Ontact No:  Oamaged Portion:  OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ( )	Involecti 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repo	Elaration Gircul contraction (330); go Assessment (5100) g Fee -Through Survey -Through Survey (Realization) A + SMRT Survey ditional Services: tosy Cor / Tpt Allowers tir Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordin	; INC (\$30)  \$40/\$45  \$120  arvey)  \$30  \$(10 Jen 2003)  \$75  \$160  \$5160  \$517  \$5160  \$517  \$517  \$518	TREIN SAND
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice Remarks:- (INC hothars 6788[6616])  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:- Dare/Time Actions ( ) /	Courtesy Car ( )	Involecti 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dame 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repo	Dated Timb Col  Fing action Christ  ent Reporting (530); ge Assessment (5100) g Fee y-Through Survey y-Through Survey y-Through Survey ditional Services: its Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordin : TP (N-in INC) ogainst	; INC (\$30)  \$40/\$45  \$120  arvey)  \$30  \$(10 Jen 2003)  \$75  \$160  \$5160  \$517  \$5160  \$517  \$517  \$518	TREIN SAND

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

rchiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, se made avail.  By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consistences.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2018 17:03
Date Of Accident	06/11/2018 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS SLE B4 JLN BAHAGIA EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE4673G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SAKUNTHALA'S HOLDINGS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200103245E
Email Address	SAKUNTHALACATERING@GMAIL,COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94380134
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100443245-02

Cover Note Number

### Driver

Name of Driver KANNAN PRABAKARAN

 Passport No/FIN
 G2687897M

 Date Of Birth
 05/06/1990

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/12/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 10 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93738342

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

**8A ADMIRALTY STREET** 

#02-16 FOOD XCHANGE @ ADMIRALTY

Postcode

757437

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** GZ1212D

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

A = GBE 4673G  3 = GZ 1212D  CTE towards SLE  CBefore Dalam Bedagia E  SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  Refer to attach	TCH PLAN	
		3= GZ1212D CIE towords SLE (Before Jalan Bahagia E
Refer to attach	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Refer to attach		
	Refer	to attach

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

On 06.11.18 at about 18:10 hours at along CTE towards SLE (Before Jalan Bahagia Exit). While I was travelling straight on the lane 3 and traffic was heavy, my front vehicle slow down and stop hence I follow suit.

Suddenly I heard a loud bang from behind and when I alighted I realized it was vehicle (B) who hit my rear portion of my vehicle (A) causing damages to my vehicle. I wish to state that I have one passenger inside my vehicle.

Vehicle (A): GBE 4673G

Vehicle (B): GZ 1212D

Friedown





G15E 467369 driver

## YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

CC

Class 2B

Motorcycles =< 200 CC Motor can =< 3000 kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the day or; and metor tractors/vehicles =< 2/00 kg 26 Dec 2015 97 Dec 2017

S / No 9000276267

G2687197M

NP 428A

Licence No:G2587897M

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident Date: 06/11/8 Time: /8:/0 (hh:mm) 24 hr format
Location (TE towards SLE (before Julen Bahagia Exit)
0 1
Vehicle Number GBE 4673G
Insured Name Sakunthala's Holdings Pte Ltd
NRIC/FIN 200105245 E Contact Number 9438 0134 (Boss
Make Toyota Model Hace
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
( ) Yes If No,Pls select: ( / ) Third Party ( ) Reporting
Insurance Company A 1G
Type of Policy ( V ) Comphensive ( ) Third Party Fire & Theft ( ) TP Only
Policy Number 2100443245-02
Name of Driver ( )Same as Insured
NRIC / FIN 9 2687897 M Contact Number 9373 8342
Date of Birth 05/06/1990
Driving Pass Date 67/12/2017
Occupation ( ) Indoor ( ) Outdoor
Gender (✓) Male ( ) Female
Email Address Sakunt hala Catering @ gmail Com ( )NO EMAIL
Address of Driver BA Admiralty Street, #02-16,
Food Xchange @ Admiralty, 5 (757437)
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? (/) Yes ( ) No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
( ) Owner ( ) Spouse ( ) Friend ( ) Relative ( ) Children ( ) Sibling
Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? ( ) Yes ( ) No
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions ( ) Clear ( ) Raining ( ) Others
Road Surface ( ) Dry ( ) Wet ( ) Others
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? ( ) Yes ( /) No
Was anybody injured in the accident? ( ) Yes ( \sqrt{)} No
If yes , injured detail
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? ( ) Yes ( ), No
Was the Accident reported to the Police? ( ) Yes ( ) No If yes attach police report
DETAILS OF 3 <sup>rd</sup> party Name / Nric Contact
Veh B GZ 1212 D
Veh C
Veh D
Veh E
Veh F

Possonger I = unknown (Male)

S PASS Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

Employer SAKUNTHALA'S FOOD MANUFACTURERS PTE, LTD.



KANNAN PRABAKARAN

5 Fact No. 0 3608223-

MANUFACTURING



GBE 46736 Unver

VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

Name KANNAN PRABAKARAN



G2687897M

05-06-1990

INDIAN

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED





### COMMERCIAL AUTOPLUS

Name of Policyholder

: Sakunthala's Holdings Pte Ltd

Period of Insurance

: 15 Dec 2017 To 14 Dec 2018

Engine No. Chassis No.

Make/Wodel

: 1KD2569957 : JTFHT02P700184395 Vahicle No.

: GBE4673G

Palicy No.

: 2100443245-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 03 Dec 2017

## ABOUTH COVER IN STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

: TOYOTA HIACE 1 ton [Van]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1 Tonnage.

Sum insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration 12/15

Oriver Restriction

- NA

Oif Peak Car No.

Insuring with COE/PARE Yes

### Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

a) Any person what's driving on the Policyholder's order or with their cermination. by Talis Policy will uncomply the Policyholder or any authorised driver may dinector messs the apositied ago condition.

You have to pay an additional such of \$1,000 as "Young and/or insignmentate Driver Eugage" ("YIDP") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unstanted) is under the tight of the and/or have less thanks experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

I filter in contraction with the Policyholder's husiness.

These incontraction with the Problems of management of the problems of the pro

\* Unitations revoked inoperative by Seption 5 of the Motor Vehicles (Thinh-Farty Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Seption 95 of the Fixed Transport Act, 1997 (Misleysia), are until to be included under three headings.

## EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Whodacress - \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Ng Kwal Yew - \$1600 (Own Damage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR DUAIMS BELATED REPAIRS)

Any nociditive repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorises Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the appoint at Larling the Any scotter in regard comes on the context our by due of our numbers of regards and so a series of the Sole Agent's workshop.

For one: Approved Reparting Centres/Afg Authorised Regerrers, please context our 24-hour accident energency holline at +65 33 to 200. Alternatively, You may refer to AkG website was: als context or Significant Approved Reparting Centres/Afg Authorised Regerrers, please context our 24-hour accident energency holline at +65 33 to 200. Alternatively, You may refer to AkG website was: als context or Alice Significant and the arrival and the arrival and the arrival accident and the arrival accident and the arrival accident and the arrival accident accident and the arrival accident acci

# IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan. United Overseas Bank Limited

IVVe benefity certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is exceed in accordance with the provisions of the local Vehicles Third Party Risks and Compensation) Art (Cap. 159) Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysta) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks.) Subset 1956 (Malaysia).

0692248606

SUBASH CHANDRA

1 RHU CROSS #66-04 COSTA RHU

SINGAPORE 137431 SP-SUBASH-RENEEDEAN

Underwritten by AlG Asia Pacific Insurence Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE DRA SULL